1€S50 IAWS CF MABYL2ND

Rosewccd Center

Superinterdent, Mental Hospital

Henrytcn Center

Health Facilities Prcqram Director

Great Oaks Center

Health Facilities Prcgram Directcr

Holly Certer

Sufperintendent, ¥ental Hospital

Potomac Center

Health Facilities Prcgram Directcr

Maryland Heslth Plannit¢ ard Develciment Agency

Executive Director
Associate Cirector

Health Services Ccst Feview Cosmissicn

Executive Director

Lepartment of Post Mcrten Exasineis

Chief Medical Examiner

Deruty Chief Medical Examiner
Assistant Medicsl Examiner (248,800)
Tcxicclegist, Post Mortenm

- L b e

Che 94

41,000

37,800

37,800

41,000

37,800

41,000
38,800

41,000

54,300
51,600
195, 200
34,700



