1090	IAWS OF MARYLAND		Ch. 94
	Rosewood Center		
Superintendent, Mental	Hospital	1	41,000
Henryton Center			
Health Facilities Prcq	ram Director	1	37,800
Great Oaks Center			
Health Facilities Prcg	ram Director	1	37,800
Holly Center			
Superintendent, Mental	Hospital	1	41,000
Potomac Center			
Health Facilities Prcg	ram Director	1	37,800
Maryland Realth Planning and Development Agency			
Executive Director Associate Director		1	41,000 38,800
Health Services Cost Review Commission			
Executive Director		1	41,000
Department of Post Mcrtem Examinems			
Chief Medical Examiner Deputy Chief Medical E Assistant Medical Exam Texicologist, Post Mor	xaminer iner (248,800)	1 1 4 1	54,300 51,600 195,200 34,700